
Team      

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

Week 1
3/11

Week 2
3/18

Week 3
3/25

Week 4
4/1

Week 5
4/8

Week 6
4/15

Week 7
4/22

Week 8
4/29

Week 9
5/6

Week 10
5/13

Week 11
5/20

Miguel Castaneda

Bryan Tan

Servivors (4.5) Justin Edwards

Binh Pham

Melvin Nocum

Di Liu

Liem To

Annie Ngo

Matthew Tran

Pocket Aces

Kiss My Ace

Swiper

What the Fuzz

Love Lobsters

Leftover Mac & Cheese (4.5)

Team Name Captain's Name

Smaht Pahk

Hot Fuzz

Grumpy Racquets

Ru-Tang Clan

Chris Lin

Jenfei Hsieh

Alexis Tsarnas

Jazmin Rubio

DSLP

Courts 1-2

DSLP - David Sills Lower Peters CP 3901 Farwell Ave., Irvine, CA 92602

8 v 11 2 v 12 3 v 134 v 14

Courts
GPTC

Inclement Weather Week

1 v 8

6 v 11*

12 v 13

2 v 6

1 v 5

9 v 105 v 7 1 v 6

7 v 9

GPTC GPTC

9 v 12 10 v 11 3 v 7

DSLP

Courts 2-3 Courts 4-5 Courts 6-7 Courts 5-6

2 v 9 3 v 10 4 v 11 7 v 146 v 13

5 v 10 4 v 9 7 v 12 13 v 14*1 v 23 v 8

1 v 3 2 v 4 5 v 811 v 14 7 v 10 6 v 9

4 v 12

10 v 13 3 v 5 1 v 49 v 14 11 v 12 7 v 8

8 v 13 4 v 6 2 v 14

3 v 11 5 v 13 1 v 7 6 v 14 8 v 9 2 v 10

5 v 9 4 v 8 2 v 3

7 v 136 v 12 2 v 8 1 v 144 v 10 3 v 9 5 v 11

Irvine World Team Tennis 2020 Spring

4.0 Wednesday

14301 Yale Ave., Irvine CA 92604

8242 Great Park Blvd. Irvine, CA 92618

Magic Mike Five Hole

Novaking Down

Smoking Aces

Mike Carcerano

HCP - Heritage Community Park

GPTC - Great Park Tennis Center

5 v 12

Courts 3-4

HCP HCP

Courts 7-8

6 v 8 11 v 13 2 v 5 10 v 143 v 4

7pm Warm-up, 7:30pm Match Time

 In event of inclement weather matches will be scheduled on the first available weekend

All teams make the playoffs

1 v 13

Playoffs
Wednesday, May 27 & Saturday/Sunday, May 30/31

1 v 12

7 v 116 v 1012 v 14


